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AAIL 3,900 19,188 0.48%
AAV 1,500,600 1,576,116 3.10%
ADVANC 282,500 89,522,100 5.73%
AEONTS 1,600 154,450 0.60%
AH 7,500 93,800 7.20%
AMATA 79,600 1,250,990 0.66%
AOT 4,229,100 172,882,800 28.66%
AP 287,600 2,256,190 6.22%
ASMLO1 405 11,138 0.20%
AURA 13,000 184,600 11.97%
AWC 1,256,500 2,563,260 3.91%
BA 4,900 68,600 0.12%
BAM 176,200 1,283,835 2.16%
BANPU 5,010,200 22,209,562 7.76%
BAY 4,500 109,350 3.56%
BBL 67,500 10,657,100 1.29%
BCH 374,000 3,858,610 3.54%
BCP 258,200 7,313,375 3.88%
BCPG 695,500 5,187,775 16.66%
BDMS 3,525,200 67,359,980 4.71%
BEAUTY 10,100 4,950 0.08%
BEC 19,600 36,359 3.57%
BEM 1,406,700 8,018,190 8.43%
BGRIM 130,800 1,970,250 1.24%
BH 356,600 62,060,500 13.94%
BIC 487,000 8,122,450 7.04%
BLA 100,100 1,934,450 1.46%
BSRC 100 436 0.01%
BTG 12,800 226,560 0.36%
BTS 1,859,200 5,044,550 2.87%
CBG 206,700 8,838,375 4.87%
CCET 1,230,600 6,341,285 15.28%
CENTEL 207,900 6,790,975 6.19%
CHG 1,057,200 1,526,608 9.37%
CcK 41,100 534,300 1.03%
CKP 483,300 1,107,696 11.41%
CNO1 458 9,893 0.73%
CNROBOAI23 12,469 28,679 28.23%
CNSEMI23 9,635 22,589 27.35%
COCOCO 36,300 192,885 0.67%
com7 300,500 6,642,640 5.35%
CPALL 1,671,300 73,975,975 10.79%
CPAXT 793,800 13,516,600 6.63%
CPF 717,500 15,343,570 7.88%
CPN 178,100 9,440,150 4.34%
CRC 725,300 14,383,060 6.97%
DELTA 829,500 171,046,200 11.54%
DOHOME 260,300 971,498 2.15%
EA 502,300 1,441,418 3.17%
EASTW 18,400 37,994 2.70%
EGCO 51,600 6,047,900 10.09%
EPG 32,400 102,384 1.74%
ERW 265,900 611,596 1.30%
GFPT 24,600 254,110 1.50%
GLOBAL 150,500 897,360 1.35%
GPSC 174,200 6,423,100 2.62%
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GULF 723,300 30,480,475 4.38%
GUNKUL 104,400 193,387 3.28%
HANA 159,000 2,888,250 1.48%
HMPRO 2,557,300 15,077,495 7.21%
ICHI 47,300 595,580 1.17%
IRPC 1,088,400 1,147,909 3.30%
ITC 193,000 3,225,880 5.84%
VL 268,600 4,544,820 2.32%
IMART 12,800 90,880 0.36%
IMT 352,900 2,922,500 3.73%
ITS 2,900 70,760 0.14%
KBANK 181,000 33,490,450 1.46%
KCE 65,300 1,417,760 0.87%
KKP 75,600 4,817,450 4.41%
KTB 1,263,500 34,901,200 2.54%
KTC 40,100 1,102,775 0.40%
LH 1,402,700 5,086,084 9.26%
M 1,500 34,790 0.02%
MAJOR 8,800 62,515 0.49%
MBK 17,900 299,800 1.24%
MEGA 11,900 369,225 2.36%
MINT 2,789,300 57,086,160 16.01%
MTC 356,800 12,613,050 5.49%
NCAP 17,000 52,220 0.54%
NDXO01 470 9,870 0.14%
OR 368,900 4,977,930 3.51%
ORI 16,800 34,052 1.62%
osp 141,100 2,196,790 2.27%
PLANB 1,610,000 6,881,150 3.26%
PRI 38,100 786,910 3.55%
PRM 103,400 662,045 4.45%
PSH 46,500 169,752 5.43%
PSL 197,900 1,276,155 9.25%
PTG 4,800 34,560 0.39%
PTT 153,200 4,672,600 0.70%
PTTEP 247,900 26,411,500 5.74%
PTTGC 1,742,300 34,771,100 4.03%
QH 1,427,800 1,778,926 3.02%
RATCH 209,100 6,063,900 8.87%
RCL 1,700 44,625 0.11%
s 9,600 4,992 3.13%
SABINA 3,500 52,500 2.69%
SAPPE 12,500 418,925 8.97%
SAT 10,000 139,350 1.98%
SAWAD 1,300 34,700 0.02%
SCB 268,900 34,638,100 4.28%
scc 173,600 32,354,150 9.39%
scce 700 98,700 1.65%
SCGP 268,400 4,477,940 5.14%
SGC 39,800 32,636 0.24%
SIRI 2,926,200 3,864,871 12.89%
SISB 33,900 428,140 0.27%
SIWD 4,200 32,130 1.04%
SPALI 277,800 4,595,960 4.49%
SPRC 4,788,700 29,255,185 5.05%
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STA
STECON
STGT
STPI
TCAP
TFG
THANI
THCOM
TIDLOR
TIPH
TISCO
TKN
TLI
TOP
TPIPL
TPIPP
TQM
TRUE
TTB

TU

TVO
UNIQ
VGI
WHA
WHAUP

103,500
1,500
72,200
55,400
95,600
116,000
93,100
15,200
522,900
5,000
81,100
8,500
394,500
117,600
120,400
57,800
3,500
1,195,400
3,369,600
457,900
82,800
800
2,070,500
3,895,500
74,300

1,201,410
9,450
505,400
216,060
4,974,200
527,754
161,286
139,455
10,321,930
99,210
8,750,250
39,360
3,984,450
4,330,700
84,280
116,756
38,840
13,866,640
6,200,064
6,228,370
1,924,350
2,256
2,217,154
12,547,146
311,130
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14.66%
0.06%
2.82%
6.45%
3.12%
0.55%
2.14%
2.47%
3.02%
0.39%
4.32%
0.40%
6.01%
0.70%
2.56%
4.23%
1.93%
3.31%
1.65%
2.86%

15.60%
0.92%
3.58%
5.30%
0.64%
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SMO UL LNNAR WARA Wualegy 14/11/2568 22360&% by 3.98 4a
Reporter
SMO UIE LNWAR WRIA Wualey 14/11/2568 500,000 3.98 da
KCG UNE NIIEITU LA aTWeIUNINe Wualey 17/11/2568 1,100 8.25 da
JR wre A3 ITniarg e ualey 17/11/2568 3,900 1.69 da
JR ue Bsuunl FTadasg 16 WusniTey 17/11/2568 600 1.67 da
JR ug Bsuunl FTadasg 16 WusniTey 17/11/2568 800 1.67 da
JDF UM Faun delsuassdnd uaniiey 17/11/2568 39,400 141 da
SYNTEC ue aued ddysusna Wualey 17/11/2568 50,000 1.73 4a
SEAFCO une us9A iAufiwug Wualey 17/11/2568 250,000 2.10 4a
WHA U FINT NFATIANA Wualey 17/11/2568 5,080,400 3.16 4a
TMAN uNE O5H aUFITI Wualey 14/11/2568 10,000 10.10 4
TATG uE ANE naNie ualey 17/11/2568 27,800 0.88 da
TLI e LAy du ]u Wualey 18/11/2568 200,000 10.10 da
BRR e atius fonsIAAR ualey 17/11/2568 190,000 3.52 da
BAFS NNaUNUNA ANGA GANK Wualey 17/11/2568 5,600 8.84 4a
BEAUTY U seyaunnsal lnspiud Wusiiey 13/11/2568 1,661,600 0.49 da
BEAUTY w9 feygnasal lnsguud WusTey 14/11/2568 4,467,000 049 da
BEAUTY w9 feygnasal lnsguud WusTey 17/11/2568 648,100 049 da
PG une yYeylAasd Tuaiaun Wusley 18/11/2568 1,500,000 6.98 e
PLE e wile SAoiATes uaniey 17/11/2568 600,000 017 da
FM e Jus INAES0 viusiiay 17/11/2568 1,000 3.74  da
MITSIB w1 AiWng] avAgvIuLl Wualay 17/11/2568 232,700 0.54 da
MGC une Foundel a9suIUIsee Wuaiiey 17/11/2568 60,000 4.15 da
MRDIYT U FoTun 2qu Wuaiiey 17/11/2568 350,000 8.33 da
MOONG UNE NIIEITU LR aTWeIUN TN Wusiiey 17/11/2568 10,000 1.86 da
MEDEZE UIE FIWA LANSFIRTTA Wuaiiegy 12/11/2568 2,800,000 6.75 #a
MEDEZE UNE FTWA LANLIIRITA Wuaiiey 14/11/2568 2,200,000 6.25 4a
TITLE UNE ATIA NEEINY Wuaiiey 17/11/2568 27,900 4.86 da
WASH ulel AU ARAINTEINA Wuaiiey 18/11/2568 434,000 4.67 4a
SNNP ulE §I5 TadaIng Wuaiiey 13/11/2568 300,000 7.19 da
SNNP U8 §In5 TadaIWs WusTey 14/11/2568 170,000 7.15  da
SNNP U8 §In5 TadaIWs WusTey 17/11/2568 530,000 7.15  da
SNNP e 31531 185LeuNR WusTey 13/11/2568 50,000 7.10 da
SNNP e 31531 185euna WusTey 14/11/2568 100,000 7.15  da
SNNP e 31531 185LeuNR WusTey 17/11/2568 150,000 7.15  da
SO ue g Juataan Wuaiiey 17/11/2568 7,100 4.12 da
SAMTEL une 1A3esg Tladnual Wuaiiey 14/11/2568 45,800 3.71 4a
EMPIRE une dauandze] TufiiausIsuNedl Wusley 17/11/2568 51,100 1.60 da
EMPIRE we Touandaa] Tafinnsssuudl WusTey 17/11/2568 360,200 161 da
EMPIRE we Touandaa] Tafinnsssuudl WusTey 17/11/2568 810,900 1.62 da
EMPIRE we Touandaa] Tafinnsssuudl WusTey 17/11/2568 150,000 1.63 da
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ITTHI UNE SULRYS dATUWRIU
EP ue gns fugdnna

EKH e andwod dodaazwanl
STC Tald] asﬁmﬁ Heinsznanag
ASW UL ATULABE TNUSWIL
ASW e ATULABE THUTWIH
ASW U IIWUS TWUSWOR

ICC w1 555056 THaaun
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Wualey
Wualey
Wualey
Wualey
Wualey
Wualey
Wualey
Wualey

17/11/2568
17/11/2568
17/11/2568
13/11/2568
14/11/2568
17/11/2568
17/11/2568
18/11/2568

68,600
30,500
50,000
4,000
11,000
70,000
1,000
514
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134 da
1.19 da
505 da
034 da
6.05 i
6.00 i
6.00 i
23.10 da
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BPS une 1AT @ TeIulsses 16N wWu 0 5.7469 5.7469 15/11/2568 0 5.7469 5.7469
BKA ule nu Leuiur 6N “wu 4.8952 0.1047 5 14/11/2568 4.8952 0.1047 5
HEALTH wa dnsal @il ‘16N wu 0 9.1394 9.1394 13/11/2568 0 9.1394 9.1394
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IXD
IAAPL80 (0.00838 un)
SYANLY (8.00 un)

Shares
\WAVE 6,594,771 Shares

NEWLISTED
SMO 920,000,000 Units

IXD
KTB (0.43 un)
KTB-P (0.43 un)

NEWLISTED
TVDH 637,224,943  Units

Shares
STELLA 7,076,034,000 Shares
ECF 6,731,287 Shares

IXD

TSTE (0.08 1)
VISAO06 (0.002691u11)
\VISA80 (0.00272 un)

Shares
BC 11,250 Shares
TSR 182 Shares

Shares
ECF 15,527,950 Shares

KINGSFORD

XD
LLY80 (0.00244 11n)
ISBUX80 (0.01001 unn)

Shares
TRU 55,281 Shares

XD

TRUE (0.19 11wn)
TMILL (0.04 un)
POPF (0.215 1n)
DIF (0.2222 1w)
DCC (0.015 1)
ANI (0.15 vn)

XD
AIMIRT (0.205 uw)

XD

SPRIME (0.10 un)
S11 (0.11 un)
RCL (0.50 1)
PSL (0.10 un)
PR9 (0.20 1)
MSFT80

MSFT06

MSFTO1

INETREIT (0.0667 1)
D (0.045 1)
BKIH (3.75 un)
ATLAS (0.10 1n)

RART (0.2185 un)

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN — Ex-Capital Return

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XS — Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XI - Excluding Interest
| XA — Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD — Payment Date

XT — Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN — Ex-Capital Return

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XS — Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XI - Excluding Interest
| XA — Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD — Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

i1 : SET.or.th




Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date | Year to Date
W.2.-68 W.2.-68 L GGEG R 02 u.n.-18 w.u. 2568
18 17 14 13 12 18 17 14 13 12 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell

1 |scB 75.1 21.3 -562.7 | -164.5 27.4 KBANK -96.6 162.5 -90.6 | -144.8 | 1432 BDMS 2,81479 |GULF -1,155.21 |ADVANC | 20,464.3 |BDMS -4,090.2
2 |ADVANC 733 135.7 27.1 -20.0 1189  |BBL -93.3 -26.5 -60.8 | -37.2 | -1518 MRDIYT 1,712.25 |BBL -863.62 | DELTA 9,089.0 |CPN -3,838.7
3 |TCAP 57.6 13.4 17.0 327 5.7 BANPU -77.0 -1.7 -256 | 80.8 -98.7 KBANK 1,667.03 |CPALL -493.10 |SCB 7,889.9 |PTTEP -3,452.7
4 |AMATA 45.0 2.2 8.8 47.8 11.7 BH -53.6 -7.0 9.1 -20.8 -35.0 SPRC 941.44  |SCB -482.23 |PTT 6,568.1 |IVL -3,160.5
5 |BLA 387 716 -18.1 57.0 0.6 AOT -51.4 126.9 24.1 25.4 7.7 ADVANC 816.42 |BH -449.60  |KTB 6,207.9 |INTUCH -1,280.5
6 |KTB 359 59.8 -20.7 15.2 49.8 scc -45.9 -236.5 -156.1 | -60.1 -32.9 PTTGC 70571 |IVL -380.17  |KBANK 6,063.6 |MTC -1,219.9
7 |kTC 334 -55.1 -74.2 -34.3 1412 |CPALL -34.5 -20.7 -16.5 | 48.4 -253.6 KKP 619.07 |TIDLOR -358.02 | TISCO 4,805.1 |ITC -1,099.4
8 |TISCO 325 27.0 -4.8 -35.1 -16.8  |HMPRO -26.6 39.0 6.2 46.2 483 AOT 499.44  |TFG -302.00 |TRUE 3,968.4 |TU -1,059.7
9 |HANA 17.3 -28.4 62.4 36.1 4106 |IvL -23.1 -69.7 -1243 | -45.0 -60.9 DELTA 397.97 |EGCO -285.25  |KKP 2,468.5 |ScC -998.7
10 | THAL 16.2 80.2 8.3 81.4 145 |MINT -22.0 5.0 -4.9 10.2 -59.8 TOP 341.62  |PTTEP 27132 |CPALL 2,142.4 |GULF -975.0
11 |BCP 14.6 13.8 0.2 -0.3 30.2 KCE -20.3 12.0 -23.3 4.9 99.5 BCP 31559 |MTC -195.19  |CPF 1,920.2 |SPALI -919.4
12 |SPALL 14.3 146.3 -18.9 203 10.5 BTS -12.5 12 7.2 -15.8 13.8 TRUE 290.94 |TTB -154.18 |MRDIYT | 1,712.3 |TASCO -882.0
13 |PTTEP 9.7 6.2 36 -3.0 19.9 PTT -8.5 9.6 -12.7 5.2 -75.9 KTB 282.74  |CPAXT -148.41 |KTC 1,532.8 |TTB -879.1
14 |JTS 9.6 9.7 -84.0 -101.3 11.1 CCET 7.9 4.1 -1.6 6.7 -15.5 TCAP 25429 |CPN -146.37 |SPRC 1,505.8 |BEM -837.1
15 |EGCO 7.4 14.9 0.5 6.2 -124  |AP 7.7 27.3 2.4 3.5 1.1 AMATA 248.75 |COM7 -124.44 | TCAP 1,439.1 |LH -746.2
16 |SIRI 6.3 226.5 -15.5 80.0 -1.5 RATCH 7.4 6.6 -3.6 2.7 7.1 PTT 17139 |TU -110.71  |BBL 1,429.4 |AAV -745.8
17 |TOP 3.9 11 0.3 0.9 60.0 BIC 6.9 46.6 53.7 337 0.3 CPF 164.32  |WHA -109.79 | THAT 1,368.7 |CRC -655.0
18 |SRICHA 37 0.3 -13.3 32 0.1 CPN 6.1 224 0.9 11.3 -25.1 U 146.40  |SCGP -104.60 |COM7 1,150.1 |BANPU -634.9
19 | TTW 2.8 7.1 0.4 4.0 2.5 IRPC 5.9 -29.5 -4.5 0.1 15 MAJOR 140.15  |osp -99.75  |TFG 984.5 |SIRI -604.3
20 |GFPT 2.7 -12.9 15.3 0.7 416 VO 5.6 53.1 2.4 0.6 0.5 CK 132.10  |CCET -90.60  |EGCO 963.8 |BCP -584.9

Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital

Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 19-Nov-25 paidup 19-Nov-25 paidup (Last)

1 |88TH 440,700 250,500 691,200 190,200 558 1 |25 5,685,951 1.03 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
2 |Aar 200,400 131,900 332,300 68,500, 2049 2 |88TH 417,600 0.20 #N/A #N/A 212,500,000
3 |Aav 7,390,000 10,555,321 17,945,321 -3,165321|  1852| 3 |A 3,346 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
4 |ACE - 27,100 27,100 -27,100 227 4 |AS 1,200,517 0.10 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
5 |ADD 700 1,700 2,400 -1,000 1.08) 5 |As-w4 7,593,861 2.10 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
6 |ADVANC 2,133,700 1,898,010 4,031,710 235,690|  40.85] 6 |AS-W5 190,934 0.08 #N/A #N/A 235,591,404
7 | ADVICE 275,200 1,193,500 1,468,700 918,300  18.12| 7 |AAI 72,799,615 3.43 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
8 |AEONTS 25,223 31,100 56,323 -5877| 1048 8  |AAV 951,486,257 7.40 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
9 |AGE 600 3,800 4,400 -3,200 021 9 |ABM 2,876,218 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
10 |AH 1,100 8,200 9,300 -7,100 447) 10 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
11 |Al 2,701 5 2,706 2,696 0.57| 11 |ACC 9,973,638 0.53 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
12 |AIE 11,100 39,200 50,300 -28,100 470, 12 |ACC-W2 843,394 0.19 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
13 |AIT - 77,300 77,300 77,300, 10.89| 13 |ACE 55,127,615 0.54 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
14 A 11,600 - 11,600 11,600 039 14 |ACG 764,307 0.13 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
15 |AIA - 81,800 81,800 -81,800 048/ 15 |ADB 50,507,944 6.96 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
16 |AKP 6,300 - 6,300 6,300 1.09| 16 |ADD 1,715,695 1.02 #N/A #N/A 168,000,000
17 |AKR - 2,400 2,400 -2,400 0.21| 17 |ADVANC 232,510,968 7.82 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736
18 | ALPHAX - 4,400 4,400 -4,400 0.04| 18 |ADVICE 20,328,100 3.28 #N/A #N/A 620,000,000
19 |ALT - 900 900 -900 0.28) 19 |AE 97,468,179 1.90 #N/A #N/A 5,143,071,814
20 |AMA 5,500 - 5,500 5,500 7.62| 20 |AEONTS 14,327,718 5.73 11,410,746 4.56 250,000,000

Source : SET.OR.TH
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